
[tij f<XED STEADY DRAWING•------------------------

~CH~ r~ION • 17'' LATHE 

DATE: SEPTEMBER 1974 NOTE._·-----------

SUMMrT ®.__M_AN_u_F_A_c_T_u_R_E_R_• _s_UMM __ •T_M_A_CH __ •N_E_T_oo_L_M_AN_u_F_A_CTU __ R_•N_G_co_R_P_. _ _, 

DRAWING 

34070 
34071 
34072 
34178 
56882 
70020 
70035 
70039 
70379 
70380 

70664 

34071 

34070 

34072 

70642 

70379 

020211 

., 

34178 

005250 

001 

70683 

70039 

020211 

035118 

70020 

NUll.:BER PIECES 

3 
3 
3 
::2 
3 , 
3 

,... ...... , 
/ \ 

/ \ 
I '-
I 
L-

1 1· 
I 

\... ...... 

NAME DRAWING NUMBER 

Bush 70381 
----'\ Turning Screw 70642 

Stc&dy Insert 70664 
Bolt 70683 
Handle 001208 
Lever 005250 
Screw 0121~3 

Square Head Screw 020211 
Clamp Assembly 030162 
(ocica) 035118 

---------, 
I 
I 
I 

_.r--1 
I 

"r--' 
I 
I . I 

/ 
/ 

55 

PIECES NAME 

Screw 
1 Steady Top Part 
3 Cover 

Steady Lower· Part 
Screw M 8x10 
Screw M 8x10 

12 Screw M 6x15 
2 Nut M 20 
3 Taper Pin fl 3x30 
2 Washer 




